

09 MBD/2020-21 /MR3654

MR-N/19-20 13AISI/04.

**Schedule XLV-Form No. 134**  
NH-31 Bensaimi sheet to Bensaimi

Baysi

DIVISION

Dagarna

SUB-DIVISION

**Measurement Book**

MO. Mojammil Hussain

EXCEL 11

| Particulars                                         | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                     | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| N/W - NHBI Bannari School to Bannari dam in Package |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| FR/N MR-N/19-20 Bani-04                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| in Block Dargam.                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency - Md Mojamhil Hussain                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Ag. No - 09MBD dt 2020-21                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| D.O.A - 18.05.2020                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Time of Completion - 17.02.2021                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Quoted Rate - 170111/-                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Work - done                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Side is normally 1m deep

|     |     |           |          |
|-----|-----|-----------|----------|
| —do | —do | —all Comp | 30103140 |
|-----|-----|-----------|----------|

18/9/21

16/02/21

Scanned by CamScanner

| Particulars                                     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Abstract at cost                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1) clearing & grubbing road                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| land - do - all comp                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (vide item 1P-6)                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.180 Ha @ Rs 55951 = 27/119 Rs                 |                               |    |    |    | 10068 = w        |
| (2) Const. of embankment - with                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| approved material - all comp                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (vide item 2P-6)                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 378.02 M <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 197 = 56 = 00/111 Rs |                               |    |    |    | 74678 = w        |
| (3) Const. of 15 ft wide dip                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Providing well water - material                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (vide item 3P-6)                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 46.477 M <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 2404 = 61/111 Rs     |                               |    |    |    | 111758 = w       |
| (4) Providing laying spreader                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| & compacting 15 ft wide dip - 2                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (vide item 4P-7)                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 35.30 M <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 4344 = 46/111 Rs      |                               |    |    |    | 153357 = w       |
| (5) Providing laying spreader                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| & compacting 15 ft wide dip - 3                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (vide item 5P-7)                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 71.28 M <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 4162 = 73/111 Rs      |                               |    |    |    | 296719 = w       |
| (6) Providing & applying prism                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Coal - do - do - all comp                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (vide item 6P-7)                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 950.40 M <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 48 = 45/111 Rs       |                               |    |    |    | 46047 = w        |
| Continuation                                    |                               |    |    |    | 15692627 = w     |

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (7) Providing laying & rolling 20 mm close graded Primex Surface<br>(vide Item 7 P-7) |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 950.40 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 172 = 164 m <sup>2</sup> - Rs 163621 = Rs                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (8) Providing & applying tack coat with emulsion AS-1<br>(vide Item 8 P-7)            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4590.38 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 16.61 m <sup>2</sup> - Rs 75914 = Rs                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (9) Providing Laying Subgrade with 100 ÷ 120 TPH H.M.D.<br>(vide Item 9 P-8)          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 90.50 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 9831 = 75/175 - Rs 889773 = Rs                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (10) RCC M 15 grade km Stone/Kotal Stone<br>(vide Item 10 P-8)                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (11) KM Stone<br>2.00 No @ Rs 2984 = 56/pack Rs 5669 = Rs                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (11) 200 mm Stone<br>4.00 No @ Rs 232 = 93/each - Rs 932 = Rs                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (11) Providing & erecting direction & place identification<br>(vide Item 11 P-8)      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2.00 No @ Rs 1416 = 84/each, Rs 28323 = Rs                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (12) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic paint                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

Rs 856859 = Rs



## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (vide Item 12 P-8)                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 180.00 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 831 = Rs 149580 = w        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (13) Providing & fixing semi reflective traffic sign. |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (vide Item 13 P-8)                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (i) 600 mm equilateral triangle                       |                               |    |    |    | 127000 = w       |
| 53.00 No @ Rs 396 = Rs 21000 = w                      |                               |    |    |    | 126              |
| (ii) hexagonal circular                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 26.00 No @ Rs 2450 = Rs 63850 = w                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (iii) 600 mm x 400 mm rectangular                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 17.00 No @ Rs 2449 = Rs 41649 = w                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (14) Planting trees by the road                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Side - do - do - all Comp.                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (vide Item 1 P-11)                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 30.00 No @ Rs 904 = Rs 27120 = w                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (15) Providing & fixing typical project signboard.    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (vide Item 14 P-9)                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2.00 No @ Rs 11918 = Rs 23836 = w                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                       |                               |    |    |    | Rs 2289914 = w   |
| Less 0.11% as agreement                               |                               |    |    |    | (, Rs 2519 = w   |
|                                                       |                               |    |    |    | Rs 2287395 = w   |
| Previous payment                                      |                               |    |    |    | Rs 2260295 = w   |
|                                                       |                               |    |    |    | Rs 27100 = w     |

*[Signature]*  
16/8/21

Continuation  
*[Signature]*  
16/08/21